
TotalSerie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4Clas. Competitor PointsTeamBib #

Men's Individual Results ‐ Shooting

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

18345 46 47 451 DMYTRO KMETIUK UKRAINE 1095UKR2 OF-2

18147 47 43 442 ANDRE ROSSI KUROSWISKI BRAZIL 1065BRA1 OF-3

17744 42 46 453 DAVID ARRESE REVUELTO SPAIN 1005ESP3 OR-8

17644 43 45 444 MAKSIM KUZNETSOV RUSSIA 990RUS2 OR-2

17540 47 43 455 JOEL ELOI BELO JUNIOR BRAZIL 975BRA2 OF-3

17536 46 44 496 ESAPEKKA KINNUNEN FINLAND 975FIN1 OR-5

17343 42 43 457 EDUARDO CARRILLO MARTINEZ-OSORIO SPAIN 945ESP2 OF-2

17344 43 40 468 MYKHAILO BEZUKLYI UKRAINE 945UKR1 OR-4

17145 41 43 429 FILIP MAGOUNAKIS SWEDEN 915SWE1 OF-1

17044 40 41 4510 GABRIEL TAVARES TODESCO BRAZIL 900BRA3 OF-1

16942 42 43 4211 ANDREI PETROV RUSSIA 885RUS1 OR-2

16942 40 42 4512 JIPA DRAGOS ALEXANDRU ROMANIA 885ROU2 OF-1

16739 43 38 4713 MARTIN DEAN SCHARFF MADSEN DENMARK 855DEN4 OF-2

16740 47 37 4314 JAKUB HLAVÁC CZECH REPUBLIC 855CZE3 OF-2

16639 45 43 3915 ERIK VIKMAN SWEDEN 840SWE2 OF-1

16640 45 38 4316 DENIS GORSHKOV RUSSIA 840RUS3 OR-2

16644 43 41 3817 HRITUC ANDREI MARIAN ROMANIA 840ROU4 OR-5

16440 45 36 4318 VÁCLAV NÁROVEC CZECH REPUBLIC 810CZE1 OF-1

16435 37 47 4519 KAROLIS MATAS MICKUS LITHUANIA 810LTU4 OF-2

16341 42 41 3920 TIUTIU CATALIN NICOLAE ROMANIA 795ROU3 OF-1

16238 37 44 4321 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ SPAIN 780ESP4 OR-6

16236 43 36 4722 MATTI PULLI FINLAND 780FIN3 OF-3

16135 40 43 4323 CHRISTIAN JOHANSSON SWEDEN 765SWE3 OF-1

16142 43 38 3824 RADEK VODICKA CZECH REPUBLIC 765CZE4 OF-2

16135 39 44 4325 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ VALDERAS SPAIN 765ESP1 OF-3

16143 40 37 4126 ARTEM RYBAKOV RUSSIA 765RUS4 OR-5

16038 37 46 3927 JUSTINAS KONTAUTAS LITHUANIA 750LTU3 OF-2

15941 35 39 4428 ANDRII POLTAVETS UKRAINE 735UKR4 OF-4

15933 44 39 4329 BADICEL DANIEL ROMANIA 735ROU1 OR-4
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Men's Individual Results ‐ Shooting

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

15743 37 39 3830 YAROSLAV VASILUTA UKRAINE 705UKR3 OR-5

15533 38 45 3931 LAURI IKONEN FINLAND 675FIN2 OF-1

15528 47 38 4232 MIKKEL HAGSTROM DENMARK 675DEN2 OR-8

15327 44 40 4233 DARIUS RUZGAS LITHUANIA 645LTU2 OF-2

15043 35 39 3334 OSCAR LOURING SAND PAUSTIAN DENMARK 600DEN1 OR-1

14838 35 37 3835 ARIEL JOSÉ PIMENTEL KACZMARK BRAZIL 570BRA4 OF-1

14636 32 40 3836 VÁCLAV DANEK CZECH REPUBLIC 540CZE2 OF-1

14637 35 40 3437 OLIVIER FETZ SWEDEN 540SWE4 OF-1

14635 31 41 3938 ANDERS HEILEDI ULRICH DENMARK 540DEN3 OR-5

13831 32 32 4339 SAMUELIS ZURAUSKAS LITHUANIA 420LTU1 OF-D
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Men's Individual Results ‐ Swimming
Average Time: 60 Sec

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalTimeClas. Competitor TeamBib #
1309  Min 56,7 Seg1 DMYTRO KMETIUK UKRAINEUKR2 OF-2

1246  Min 58,8 Seg2 DENIS GORSHKOV RUSSIARUS3 OR-2

1231  Min 59,3 Seg3 ANDREI PETROV RUSSIARUS1 OR-2

12011 Min 00,3 Seg4 RADEK VODICKA CZECH REPUBLICCZE4 OF-2

11291 Min 02,7 Seg5 ARTEM RYBAKOV RUSSIARUS4 OR-5

10871 Min 04,1 Seg6 MYKHAILO BEZUKLYI UKRAINEUKR1 OR-4

10751 Min 04,5 Seg7 ERIK VIKMAN SWEDENSWE2 OF-1

10691 Min 04,7 Seg8 MAKSIM KUZNETSOV RUSSIARUS2 OR-2

10211 Min 06,3 Seg9 SAMUELIS ZURAUSKAS LITHUANIALTU1 OF-D

10181 Min 06,4 Seg10 JOEL ELOI BELO JUNIOR BRAZILBRA2 OF-3

10001 Min 07,0 Seg11 LAURI IKONEN FINLANDFIN2 OF-1

9461 Min 08,8 Seg12 YAROSLAV VASILUTA UKRAINEUKR3 OR-5

9431 Min 08,9 Seg13 ARIEL JOSÉ PIMENTEL KACZMARK BRAZILBRA4 OF-1

9431 Min 08,9 Seg14 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ SPAINESP4 OR-6

9221 Min 09,6 Seg15 ANDRII POLTAVETS UKRAINEUKR4 OF-4

9161 Min 09,8 Seg16 MATTI PULLI FINLANDFIN3 OF-3

9161 Min 09,8 Seg17 FILIP MAGOUNAKIS SWEDENSWE1 OF-1

9101 Min 10,0 Seg18 GABRIEL TAVARES TODESCO BRAZILBRA3 OF-1

9041 Min 10,2 Seg19 ANDRE ROSSI KUROSWISKI BRAZILBRA1 OF-3

8771 Min 11,1 Seg20 CHRISTIAN JOHANSSON SWEDENSWE3 OF-1

8741 Min 11,2 Seg21 JAKUB HLAVÁC CZECH REPUBLICCZE3 OF-2

8351 Min 12,5 Seg22 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ VALDERAS SPAINESP1 OF-3

8291 Min 12,7 Seg23 VÁCLAV NÁROVEC CZECH REPUBLICCZE1 OF-1

8291 Min 12,7 Seg24 EDUARDO CARRILLO MARTINEZ-OSORIO SPAINESP2 OF-2

8021 Min 13,6 Seg25 JUSTINAS KONTAUTAS LITHUANIALTU3 OF-2

7571 Min 15,1 Seg26 KAROLIS MATAS MICKUS LITHUANIALTU4 OF-2

7271 Min 16,1 Seg27 ESAPEKKA KINNUNEN FINLANDFIN1 OR-5

6521 Min 18,6 Seg28 DARIUS RUZGAS LITHUANIALTU2 OF-2
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TotalTimeClas. Competitor TeamBib #
6431 Min 18,9 Seg29 HRITUC ANDREI MARIAN ROMANIAROU4 OR-5

5891 Min 20,7 Seg30 OLIVIER FETZ SWEDENSWE4 OF-1

5681 Min 21,4 Seg31 TIUTIU CATALIN NICOLAE ROMANIAROU3 OF-1

5681 Min 21,4 Seg32 OSCAR LOURING SAND PAUSTIAN DENMARKDEN1 OR-1

5651 Min 21,5 Seg33 ANDERS HEILEDI ULRICH DENMARKDEN3 OR-5

5411 Min 22,3 Seg34 BADICEL DANIEL ROMANIAROU1 OR-4

4901 Min 24,0 Seg35 MARTIN DEAN SCHARFF MADSEN DENMARKDEN4 OF-2

4841 Min 24,2 Seg36 JIPA DRAGOS ALEXANDRU ROMANIAROU2 OF-1

4631 Min 24,9 Seg37 VÁCLAV DANEK CZECH REPUBLICCZE2 OF-1

4541 Min 25,2 Seg38 DAVID ARRESE REVUELTO SPAINESP3 OR-8

1001 Min 37,0 Seg39 MIKKEL HAGSTROM DENMARKDEN2 OR-8
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Men's Individual Results  (Reserve) ‐ Swimming
Tiempo ideal: 73 Sec

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

TotalTimeClas. Competitor TeamBib#
10301 Min 06,0 Seg1 DIMYTRO YEREMA UKRAINERV06 OF-1

10151 Min 06,5 Seg2 JAVIER LOPEZ PERNIA SPAINRV07 OR-6

8441 Min 12,2 Seg3 JORGE VICENTE LAGUNA SPAINRV08 OR-6

8111 Min 13,3 Seg4 VADYM RUD UKRAINERV05 OF-1

5441 Min 22,2 Seg5 ADRIAN LLOR ALCAZAR SPAINRV09 OF-2

4571 Min 25,1 Seg6 JIMMY JOHANSSON SWEDENRV04 OF-1

2561 Min 31,8 Seg7 DOBRE PETRISOR ROMANIARV03 OF-1
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Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingTeamClas.

General Classification     Individual  ‐  Men
Orient

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Bib #
2404,01.095 1.309,0 0,00 0,0DMYTRO KMETIUK1 0,0UKR2 UKRAINEOF-2

2116,0885 1.231,0 0,00 0,0ANDREI PETROV2 0,0RUS1 RUSSIAOR-2

2086,0840 1.246,0 0,00 0,0DENIS GORSHKOV3 0,0RUS3 RUSSIAOR-2

2059,0990 1.069,0 0,00 0,0MAKSIM KUZNETSOV4 0,0RUS2 RUSSIAOR-2

2032,0945 1.087,0 0,00 0,0MYKHAILO BEZUKLYI5 0,0UKR1 UKRAINEOR-4

1993,0975 1.018,0 0,00 0,0JOEL ELOI BELO JUNIOR6 0,0BRA2 BRAZILOF-3

1969,01.065 904,0 0,00 0,0ANDRE ROSSI KUROSWISKI7 0,0BRA1 BRAZILOF-3

1966,0765 1.201,0 0,00 0,0RADEK VODICKA8 0,0CZE4 CZECH REPUBLICOF-2

1915,0840 1.075,0 0,00 0,0ERIK VIKMAN9 0,0SWE2 SWEDENOF-1

1894,0765 1.129,0 0,00 0,0ARTEM RYBAKOV10 0,0RUS4 RUSSIAOR-5

1831,0915 916,0 0,00 0,0FILIP MAGOUNAKIS11 0,0SWE1 SWEDENOF-1

1810,0900 910,0 0,00 0,0GABRIEL TAVARES TODESCO12 0,0BRA3 BRAZILOF-1

1774,0945 829,0 0,00 0,0EDUARDO CARRILLO MARTINEZ-OSORIO13 0,0ESP2 SPAINOF-2

1729,0855 874,0 0,00 0,0JAKUB HLAVÁC14 0,0CZE3 CZECH REPUBLICOF-2

1723,0780 943,0 0,00 0,0VICTOR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ15 0,0ESP4 SPAINOR-6

1702,0975 727,0 0,00 0,0ESAPEKKA KINNUNEN16 0,0FIN1 FINLANDOR-5

1696,0780 916,0 0,00 0,0MATTI PULLI17 0,0FIN3 FINLANDOF-3

1675,0675 1.000,0 0,00 0,0LAURI IKONEN18 0,0FIN2 FINLANDOF-1

1657,0735 922,0 0,00 0,0ANDRII POLTAVETS19 0,0UKR4 UKRAINEOF-4

1651,0705 946,0 0,00 0,0YAROSLAV VASILUTA20 0,0UKR3 UKRAINEOR-5

1642,0765 877,0 0,00 0,0CHRISTIAN JOHANSSON21 0,0SWE3 SWEDENOF-1

1639,0810 829,0 0,00 0,0VÁCLAV NÁROVEC22 0,0CZE1 CZECH REPUBLICOF-1

1600,0765 835,0 0,00 0,0FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ VALDERAS23 0,0ESP1 SPAINOF-3

1567,0810 757,0 0,00 0,0KAROLIS MATAS MICKUS24 0,0LTU4 LITHUANIAOF-2

1552,0750 802,0 0,00 0,0JUSTINAS KONTAUTAS25 0,0LTU3 LITHUANIAOF-2

1513,0570 943,0 0,00 0,0ARIEL JOSÉ PIMENTEL KACZMARK26 0,0BRA4 BRAZILOF-1
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Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingTeamClas.

General Classification     Individual  -  Men
Orient

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Bib #
1483,0840 643,0 0,00 0,0HRITUC ANDREI MARIAN27 0,0ROU4 ROMANIAOR-5

1459,01.005 454,0 0,00 0,0DAVID ARRESE REVUELTO28 0,0ESP3 SPAINOR-8

1441,0420 1.021,0 0,00 0,0SAMUELIS ZURAUSKAS29 0,0LTU1 LITHUANIAOF-D

1369,0885 484,0 0,00 0,0JIPA DRAGOS ALEXANDRU30 0,0ROU2 ROMANIAOF-1

1363,0795 568,0 0,00 0,0TIUTIU CATALIN NICOLAE31 0,0ROU3 ROMANIAOF-1

1345,0855 490,0 0,00 0,0MARTIN DEAN SCHARFF MADSEN32 0,0DEN4 DENMARKOF-2

1297,0645 652,0 0,00 0,0DARIUS RUZGAS33 0,0LTU2 LITHUANIAOF-2

1276,0735 541,0 0,00 0,0BADICEL DANIEL34 0,0ROU1 ROMANIAOR-4

1168,0600 568,0 0,00 0,0OSCAR LOURING SAND PAUSTIAN35 0,0DEN1 DENMARKOR-1

1129,0540 589,0 0,00 0,0OLIVIER FETZ36 0,0SWE4 SWEDENOF-1

1105,0540 565,0 0,00 0,0ANDERS HEILEDI ULRICH37 0,0DEN3 DENMARKOR-5

1003,0540 463,0 0,00 0,0VÁCLAV DANEK38 0,0CZE2 CZECH REPUBLICOF-1

775,0675 100,0 0,00 0,0MIKKEL HAGSTROM39 0,0DEN2 DENMARKOR-8
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Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingTeamClas.

General Individual Classification  (Reserve) ‐ Men
Orient

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Bib#
2649,0975 844,0 0,00 0,0JORGE VICENTE LAGUNA1 830,0RV08 SPAINOR-6

2334,0915 457,0 0,00 0,0JIMMY JOHANSSON2 962,0RV04 SWEDENOF-1

2308,0705 544,0 0,00 0,0ADRIAN LLOR ALCAZAR3 1.059,0RV09 SPAINOF-2

1875,0630 256,0 0,00 0,0DOBRE PETRISOR4 989,0RV03 ROMANIAOF-1

1855,0825 1.030,0 0,00 0,0DIMYTRO YEREMA5 0,0RV06 UKRAINEOF-1

1675,0660 1.015,0 0,00 0,0JAVIER LOPEZ PERNIA6 0,0RV07 SPAINOR-6

1501,0690 811,0 0,00 0,0VADYM RUD7 0,0RV05 UKRAINEOF-1
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Competitors TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShooting

Teams General Classification     ‐ Men
59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Orient

RUSSIA 1º
2116,0885 1231,0 0,00 0,0ANDREI PETROV 0,0OR-2

2086,0840 1246,0 0,00 0,0DENIS GORSHKOV 0,0OR-2

2059,0990 1069,0 0,00 0,0MAKSIM KUZNETSOV 0,0OR-2

1894,0765 1129,0 0,00 0,0ARTEM RYBAKOV 0,0OR-5

Total (the best three): 6261,00

UKRAINE 2º
2404,01095 1309,0 0,00 0,0DMYTRO KMETIUK 0,0OF-2

2032,0945 1087,0 0,00 0,0MYKHAILO BEZUKLYI 0,0OR-4

1657,0735 922,0 0,00 0,0ANDRII POLTAVETS 0,0OF-4

1651,0705 946,0 0,00 0,0YAROSLAV VASILUTA 0,0OR-5

Total (the best three): 6093,00

BRAZIL 3º
1993,0975 1018,0 0,00 0,0JOEL ELOI BELO JUNIOR 0,0OF-3

1969,01065 904,0 0,00 0,0ANDRE ROSSI KUROSWISKI 0,0OF-3

1810,0900 910,0 0,00 0,0GABRIEL TAVARES TODESCO 0,0OF-1

1513,0570 943,0 0,00 0,0ARIEL JOSÉ PIMENTEL KACZMARK 0,0OF-1

Total (the best three): 5772,00

SWEDEN 4º
1915,0840 1075,0 0,00 0,0ERIK VIKMAN 0,0OF-1

1831,0915 916,0 0,00 0,0FILIP MAGOUNAKIS 0,0OF-1

1642,0765 877,0 0,00 0,0CHRISTIAN JOHANSSON 0,0OF-1

1129,0540 589,0 0,00 0,0OLIVIER FETZ 0,0OF-1

Total (the best three): 5388,00
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Competitors TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShooting

Teams General Classification     ‐ Men
59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Orient

CZECH REPUBLIC 5º
1966,0765 1201,0 0,00 0,0RADEK VODICKA 0,0OF-2

1729,0855 874,0 0,00 0,0JAKUB HLAVÁC 0,0OF-2

1639,0810 829,0 0,00 0,0VÁCLAV NÁROVEC 0,0OF-1

1003,0540 463,0 0,00 0,0VÁCLAV DANEK 0,0OF-1

Total (the best three): 5334,00

SPAIN 6º
1774,0945 829,0 0,00 0,0EDUARDO CARRILLO MARTINEZ-OSORIO 0,0OF-2

1723,0780 943,0 0,00 0,0VICTOR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ 0,0OR-6

1600,0765 835,0 0,00 0,0FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ VALDERAS 0,0OF-3

1459,01005 454,0 0,00 0,0DAVID ARRESE REVUELTO 0,0OR-8

Total (the best three): 5097,00

FINLAND 7º
1702,0975 727,0 0,00 0,0ESAPEKKA KINNUNEN 0,0OR-5

1696,0780 916,0 0,00 0,0MATTI PULLI 0,0OF-3

1675,0675 1000,0 0,00 0,0LAURI IKONEN 0,0OF-1

Total (the best three): 5073,00

LITHUANIA 8º
1567,0810 757,0 0,00 0,0KAROLIS MATAS MICKUS 0,0OF-2

1552,0750 802,0 0,00 0,0JUSTINAS KONTAUTAS 0,0OF-2

1441,0420 1021,0 0,00 0,0SAMUELIS ZURAUSKAS 0,0OF-D

1297,0645 652,0 0,00 0,0DARIUS RUZGAS 0,0OF-2

Total (the best three): 4560,00
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Competitors TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShooting

Teams General Classification     ‐ Men
59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Orient

ROMANIA 9º
1483,0840 643,0 0,00 0,0HRITUC ANDREI MARIAN 0,0OR-5

1369,0885 484,0 0,00 0,0JIPA DRAGOS ALEXANDRU 0,0OF-1

1363,0795 568,0 0,00 0,0TIUTIU CATALIN NICOLAE 0,0OF-1

1276,0735 541,0 0,00 0,0BADICEL DANIEL 0,0OR-4

Total (the best three): 4215,00

DENMARK10º
1345,0855 490,0 0,00 0,0MARTIN DEAN SCHARFF MADSEN 0,0OF-2

1168,0600 568,0 0,00 0,0OSCAR LOURING SAND PAUSTIAN 0,0OR-1

1105,0540 565,0 0,00 0,0ANDERS HEILEDI ULRICH 0,0OR-5

775,0675 100,0 0,00 0,0MIKKEL HAGSTROM 0,0OR-8

Total (the best three): 3618,00
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